
TEcHNICAL U. 

F.No. Acad/63/\GDTUW/Upgrad./2023/ 3 l 

The following students admitted in A.Y. 2022-23, are up-graded as per the details below. 
S 

1 

Subject:-Final list with New Enrolment nos. of Up-graded/change of Branch for B.Tech. Students 
Promoted to 2ndYear (3r'Sem) for Academic Year 2023-24. 

No Name of Student 
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10 Soumya Gupta 
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Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University For Women 
(Established by Govt. of Delhi vide Act 09 of 2012) 

Kashmere Gate, Delhi-110006 
ACADEMIC BRANCH 

Somya Garg 

Manasi Bhagat 
Shreya 
Tanisha Goyal 
Tanya Nagar 

06501032022 IT 9.82 
Shivangi Shrivastava 06001032022 IT 9.73 

Pranjal Gupta 
Ishita Gupta 
Samridhi Tripathi 

Vania Setia 

Aparna Jha 
Anishka Singh 
Sania Asad 

Soumya Gupta 
Gungun Singh 
Sneha 

Shruti Goyal 
Shreya Sisodia 
Shreya Gupta 
Bhamini Katyal 
Adhishree Singh 
Nitya Singhal 

Old Enrol 

CIRCULAR 

No. 

Copy for kind information to: 

Old 

04301032022 IT 9.68 
05001022022 ECE 9.55 
06601022022 ECE 9.18 
08501042022 MAE 9.05 
03501022022 ECE 8.91 
02901042022 MAE 8.86 
05901042022 MAE 8.82 
07301042022 MAE 8.77 

02910162022 DMAM 8.77 
00410162022 DMAM 8.27 
00210162022 DMAM6.91 
02310162022 DMAM 6.82 
06701192022 AI&ML 9.67 
02201192022 AI&ML 9.67 

Alloted New New Enrol No. 

Branch CGPABranch 

13001182022 ECE-AI 9,47 
12401182022 ECE-AI9.47 
06301192022 AI&ML 9.36 

3. Dean (EA), IGDTUW 

11801182022 ECE-AI 9.33 
02401182022 ECE-AI 9.16 
00501182022 ECE-AI 9.13 
08701182022 ECE-AI 9.07 

1. CGPA score earned in 1 year (1 & 2nd Semester). 

1. PS to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, IGDTUW 
2. PA to Registrar, IGDTUW 

CSE 
CSE 
CSE 

IT 

IT 

5. All HoD(s) (CSE/IT/ECE/MAE/CSE-AI), IGDTUW 

IT 

ECE 
ECE 
ECE 
ECE 
MAE 

MAE 
MAE 

CSE-AI 

CSE-AI 
CSE-AI 
CSE-AI 

CSE-AI 

The up-gradation has been done as per following norms of the university: 

AI&ML 

AI&ML 
AI&ML 
AI&ML 

22901012022 
23001012022 
23101012022 
07901032022 

08001032022 
08101032022 
08201032022 
07801022022 
07901022022 
08001022022 
08101022022 
09801042022 
09901042022 
10001042022 
15801172022 
15901172022 
16001172022 

Note:- The students of DMAM upgraded to any branch of B.Tech. program will not be 
considered for MBA under DMAM program. 

16101172022 
16201172022 
07801192022 

2. In case of tie in CGPA score, total marks obtained in 1" year (1% & 2nd Semester). 

07901192022 
08001192022 
08101192022 

The branch once changed cannot be revert back. All students are advised to report to their upgraded branch 
henceforth. The above students are advised to visit the Academic Branch immediately for complete their 
profile & semester registration of new allotted branch. 

Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav 

06/09/2023 

Deán (Acadlemieaf 

4. System Analyst/In-charge Web server with request to upload this on the university's website. 

Consultànt (Academics) 
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